

MHPU250018832025



Cri.M.A./350/2025

Suvidha Abhishek Lohot Vs. Abhishek Nanabhau Lohot

ORDER BELOW EXH. 26

(Passed on 06.02.2026)

Seen.

Junnar
Date: 06.02.2026

(Anant Himmatrao Bajad)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Junnar