

MHPU250018832025



Cri.M.A./350/2025

Suvidha Abhishek Lohot Vs. Abhishek Nanabhau Lohot

ORDER BELOW EXH. 27

Other side to say.

Junnar

Date: 16.04.2026

(S. T. Ghule)

1/C Judicial Magistrate First Class
Junnar

—